Metal Storage Shed

Product ID. 7TAAGU

Scan for Support
support@garvee.com

Distributed by

GARVEE com









NO. PART. Qty. NO. PART. Qty.
1L 1 8L 1
627. 6mm 1410. 2mm
1 1 8R 1
1552mm 1410. 2mm
IR 1 9A / 1
627. 6mm 1378mm
2 2 9B / 2
/ 642mm 1085. 5mm
3L 3 10 o5 7
1350. 1mm S
3R = 5 11A % 6
/////// 1457. 1mm 240mm
4 7 11C / 6
ﬁ/ﬁ’ 240mm
4B ——— 7 11F — 2
./ 200mm 320mm
5 | 4 B | = 2
1610mm / 320mm
1605mm 980. 7mm
6L _— 1 16 / )
607. 7mm 1652mm
6R _— 1 17L / 1
607. 7Tmm 1660mm
7 / 2 17R \ 1
1177mm 1660mm
T 9 18F / 2
1142. Tmm 1274mm
7B / 9 18B / 1
1142. 7Tmm 1044mm




NO. PART. Qty. NO. PART. Qty.
191, / 9 W3 WNWMMW e — 6
1274mm ' 1660mn
v / - W5 MM"WMW :
1044mm ' 1660mm
19R / 9 W7 . K 4
1274mn 1660mn
20 4 3 | £ |
1660mn
21 4 C4 g 1
1660mm
=t = ) W12 |16
% 1534. 5mm
21R 2 W15 % 4
1534. 5mm
22 1 M1 T 2
W 1650mm
S
23 1 C @%\/I 4
25A / 92 F 4
1378mm
258 / 4 F4 Eﬁ 4
1085. 5mm
] <
277 II 4 F5 5 2
165mm “"'
36 1 F7 ‘() 200
1660mm
38 / 5 F8 =D 44
1465. 5mm
W1 ri — 2 F9 ; 2
1660mm D




NO. Qty. NO. PART. Qty.
F12 2 S12 %§@ 1
F13 %& 2 S15 S |
F14 \ 2 S34 @E 7
M6X50mm
F18 | 2 S35 1
- UL S P—
S 1 1 Q36 {\n\m\1\m\n\\ummmmmmunuunmmum\*\ 20
M6x50mm
S2 1 QB 7 { AR AR 2
M6x45mm
SB 1 Q58 { AR 8
M6x75mm
S4 566 Q17 30
M6
S5L, 1 Q20 30
S5R 1
36 65
S6A {lie 10
57 69
S8 14




SK

(B

Qty.

PART.

NO
1L
1
IR
B
S4
4

g

(

)

\

i}

\

g

(

W

|

0\

\\

)

/

Qty.

Qty.

PART.

PART.

NO.

4B
S4

NO.

S4




NO.

=

_/
N




Qty.

Qty.

PART.

PART.

NO.

NO.

6R




Qty.

Qty.

PART.

PART.

NO.

F

NO.

8L

10

S4




Qty.

PART.

NO.




NO. PART. Qty.

V| s 2
"‘”[m 1660mm

W5 | 8

1660mm

s1

NO. PART. Qty.

$6 (s 9

S7 ®) 9

O oorie

\w‘ K

L

\,

\

\\
\\

\\

\\
\}




NO.

1660mm

S4

NO.

w7

W5

C3

C4




Qty.

PART.

1660mm

NO.

Qty.

Qty.

PART.

N

1660mm

Il

ufl

1660mm

PART.

NO.

w7

W3

NO.

S6

ST




PART. Qty.

1660mm

PART. Qty. | NO. PART.

||II\H||||| |
' - —_—h

wl |I m
1 |i||I \

ETEIE
= e TS T 'i il i
o |
I| H
= < \QV
(
I/ ’

S
~{
~
~
~
~
~
S
~
~

\IH |

II||||

L

|||\ i

7T Y




/I

NO. PART. Qty.
W 1
1660
W5 il B
1660mm
cay==——n
1560mm
1560mm
s4 w

=i

e
| |
=

10

NO. PART. Qty.
s6 (o 9
S7 © 9




[l WHW




1 W1 S4
1660mm 1660mm
1660mm

i

L] LR i.vl:

|

-
/
L

~HL.
'l'lll. A
Aty
(R
X
N
!
—

, S4
\:\;\;;;;‘;is\? >
\@XZ

=
)

A

12




NO PART Qty.

11F / 2 X 2
320mm

11B

W

o | 2R L1F
7 © 2 ~—

= [T, 211,

21R i
ST S6
1
S7

S4 W 40

5\;\
%“; 43

?’ | ~}
\ T
mH | |

< |
<
~{
\\
~
~
~
~

//
/L

/
/

\|




NO.

PART.

9A /
1378mm
98 /
1085. 5mm
11A %;ngééia
240mm
11C / .
240mm
Q58 D:MMMWMNW
M6x75mm
Q7
M6
@20 ©

NO.

PART.

Q37 [
Q17 ©
Q20 ©)

e

]

S~

~
!
a.§_§||
~
U

m

A4

3 W

=\




NO.

Qty.

25A

25B

11A

11C

Q36

Q17

Q20

NO.

Q36

Q17

Q20

m
m
| w

/)
[N

W
i)

m
1 W

15




NO. Qty.
38 2
S4 4
S8 2

i

HI”HI”“lIIn. Ly m H |
m@%MMN‘WH wlu
‘ m >
\ =
BE
~
~
— ~ ~ U | | |
“ “ { 1 | | i
“ g |

NO. PART. Qty.
W12 e
§ 1534. 5mm
Wi5 § |y
1534,
S4 % 70
F7 70 @ *2

S
%
Place the side with small distance
between holes and edges on the top.

Legen Sie die Seite mit dem geringen Sége=—

Abstand zwischen den Lochern und den &9 "

Kanten oben.

Placez le coté ou la distance entre
les trous et les bords est petite en
haut.

Coloque el lado con una pequena
distancia entre los agujeros y 1os
bordes en la parte superior.

Posizionate il lato con la plLLOld
distanza tra i fori e i bordi in
cima.

16




NO. PART. Qty. | NO. Qty.

W12 %’ |2 S8 2

Ik % Rl I F7 34
1534.

s4 % 32 F18 1

e

%

’ 1 y
=51 I

: >
\ &0
2 T

17




NO.
PART. o
y.

w12 %
1534, 5mn 6

S4
] 46

F7 i
46

Q@ Sa \IIIllIIllIIIlIIlII.i_lll"
= ———
/

,1/;/ g

é

_L.’IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII-IQ‘III AN
\A

Z—

.




19

\% \w% \% \% \% \%
Ptd Pt Pt Paete Pate Paete
Bl il z
P _ _ P P
T o o T 2

-

-z -z
- -
2z Pt

P P P
- - - - -
- -z -z -z -z
z Lz e oz oz
- - - -
Pt Pt Pt i
7 {

-

—na—
==

’_\.‘\@

|

&

Qty.

,_

___,

h_—

— M.\@ AL LA AL S

@

&

N
DN

\ TR R RUR R

44

PART.

NO.




20

end into F18

Insert the shorter

Long

Short

Qty.

PART.

NO.




NO. PART. Qty. [ No. PART.
15 ‘//J; 2 s1

16 / N $6 (o
22 / ]| e {anemy
M1 1 s7

1650m

m

Put 16 on the side
hole in the center
on the side nearer.

Legen Sie die 16 auf die Seite,

farther from the
of the tile and 22

die

weiter vom Loch in der Mitte der Fliese
entfernt ist, und die 22 auf die Seite,
die naher dran ist.

Mettez le chiffre 16 sur le coté le plus éloigné du trou au centre
de la tuile et le chiffre 22 sur le c6té le plus proche

Pon el 16 en el lado mas lejano del
agujero en el centro de la baldosa y el
22 en el lado mas cercano

Metti il numero 16 sul lato piu lontano
dal foro al centro della tessera e il
numero 22 sul lato piu vicino.

21

NO. PART. Qty.

21 / 2
705mm

S4 W 8




22

NO. PART.
s o
S5k (e

9]
$6 ]
S6A (o
s7 ®)
NO. PART. Qty. | No. PART. Qty.
15 “‘;;55;g55;:¢ 2 S3 Iiill 1
16 / 1 S6 ] 7
2 / 1 S6A (oo

1652mm

M1 1 ST ©
s2 1

Put 16 on the side farther from the

hole in the center of the tile and 23 g’.“i

on the side nearer

Legen Sie die 16 auf die Seite, die
weiter vom Loch in der Mitte der Fliese
entfernt ist, und die 23 auf die Seite
die naher dran ist.

Mettez le chiffre 16 sur le coté le plus
de la tuile et le chiffre 23 sur le coté

Pon el 16 en el lado mas lejano del
agujero en el centro de la baldosa y el
23 en el lado mds cercano.

¢loigné du trou au centre M Tl

le plus proche.

Metti il numero 16 sul lato piu lontano .

dal foro al centro della tessera e il
numero 23 sul lato piu vicino.




23

15

PART.

NO.

21

Qty.

PART.

NO.

S4
S6
S6A

S7




NO. PART. Qty.

s6 (oo

S7 ©

so |

S34

M6X50mm

X4

— L” ACHEVEMENT DU

' COMPLETAR

The screws of the M6X50 must be driven into the
joint of the floor beam to make it stronger.

COMPLETAMENTO

Die Schrauben des M6X50 miissen an der
Verbindungsstelle des Bodenbalkens eingeschlagen
werden, um ihn starker zu machen

Les vis du M6X50 doivent &étre frappées a la
jonction de la poutre de plancher pour la rendre
plus solide

Los tornillos del M6X50 deben ser golpeados en
la unién de la viga del suelo para hacerla mds
resistente.

Le viti del M6X50 devono essere colpite alla
giunzione della trave del pavimento per renderla
pil robusta

24




